
FOR AN ENROLLMENT APPLICATION 

CALL (909) 884-1410 OR VISIT WWW.HARDYBROWNCOLLEGEPREP.ORG  

STUDENT ENROLLMENT MEETINGS: 
All meetings will take place at: 

Hardy Brown College Prep 

655 W 2nd Street 

San Bernardino, CA 92415  

TO RSVP FOR A MEETING, PLEASE CALL  (909) 884-1410 
 

QUESTIONS?  PLEASE CONTACT: 
 

ROBERT CEASER 

916.953.3997 OR  rceaser@fortuneschool.us 

Friday,  August 18 @1:30pm 

Monday, August 21 @10:00am 

Tuesday, August 22 @10:00am 

Monday, August 28 @10:00am 

Tuesday, September 5 @10:00am 

Friday, September 8 @10:00am 

Monday, September 11 @10:00am 

Friday, September 15 @10:00am 

Monday, September 18 @10:00am 

Friday, September 22 @10:00am 

Monday, September 25 @10:00am 

Friday, September 29 @10:00am 

Wednesday, October 4 @10:00am 

Attend a meeting to:  

 Learn about the school model and 

the student enrollment process. 

 Pick up a student enrollment 

     application. 

Tuition-free, public charter school NOW ENROLLING students in grades K - 8. 

Parents, please join us for a  

 

Student Enrollment 

Meeting 


